IEC QUALITY ASSESSMENT SYSTEM (IECQ)
covering Electronic Components,
Assemblies, Related Materials and Processes
For rules and details of the IECQ visit www.iecq.org
Schedule of Scope to Certificate of Conformity
Approved Component
IECQ Certificate No.: IECQ-C LCIE 13.0022 is.2
CB Certificate No.: 08-001 Is. 4

RELEVANT
 SPECIFICATION
TYPE CODE CLASS (V) Mini Maxi
0805/
CNC2
A.12ZF
A.12ZE
A.12ZD
X7R
200
100
25 / 50
0.33
0.33
0.33
18 nF
47 nF
100 nF
1206/
CNC12
A.20ZJ
A.20ZF
A.20ZE
A.20ZD
A.20ZC
X7R
500
200
100
50
25
1
1
1
1
200
 8.2 nF
 39 nF
100 nF
 180 nF
220 nF
1210/
CNC4
A.13ZJ
A.13ZF
A.13ZE
A.13ZD
A.13ZC
X7R
500
200
100
50
25
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
360
 22 nF
  100 nF
 220 nF
 330 nF
470 nF
5
10
20
IEC 384-8....10
CECC 32100 -
32101 / 801
1812/
CNC6